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                               VALIO LOPPUKILPAILU                              
                       VALIO 9-11 TAITOKISA 27.3.2009 M11                       
                                  RACE CODE No.                                 
SIIPO                                                             MARCH 27, 2009
TAHKO                                                                           
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                        G I A N T   S L A L O M     M E N                       
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                
JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA
TD               KARHILA-RÄSÄNEN JAANA        COURSE                   WORLD CUP
REFEREE          LINDEN PETRI      (FIN)      START                          0 M
CHIEF OF RACE    SAARINEN MIKA     (FIN)      FINISH                         0 M
                                              VERTICAL DROP                  0 M
                                              
                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.                       
                                                                                
                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER    LAPPALAINEN TIMO  (FIN)          LAPPALAINEN TIMO  (FIN)
FORERUNNERS  -A- LEONSAARI         (FIN)      -A- 
             -B- KUSNETSOVA        (RUS)      -B- 
             -C- DENISOV           (RUS)      -C- 
             -D- SAITSEV           (RUS)      -D- 
             -E-                              -E- 
GATES/DIR CHANGES       /()                              /()
START TIME       10.00                            13.00
WEATHER: SUNNY                SNOW: ARTIFICIAL/NATURAL    TEMP. S:-10 C F:-12 C
-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  502.09    -----------------------
                                                                          F=880
 PL BIB          COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS
  1 168 29620607 PIIRAINEN JOONA        ESSLA/98   41.49   41.58 1:23.07    0.00
  2 140 28721400 HAATAJA ARTTU          RUKAS/98   43.04   42.39 1:25.43   25.00
  3 162  2734099 HOLM SAMUEL              GIF/98   43.24   42.57 1:25.81   29.03
  4 110 30349126 MÄKINEN ARTTU           POSS/98   43.84   43.19 1:27.03   41.95
  5 148 29664113 RAATIKAINEN VALTTERI     LHS/98   43.65   43.61 1:27.26   44.39
  6 151 32081576 HÄGGLUND BORIS         VASKI/98   44.33   43.16 1:27.49   46.82
  7 131 27457160 JÄRVIKARE NIKLAS       GRIFK/99   43.76   43.90 1:27.66   48.62
  8 167 30036921 HONKANEN LASSI            SS/98   44.12   44.25 1:28.37   56.15
  9 135 29848696 KANKKUNEN SAMPO          PHS/98   44.46   44.48 1:28.94   62.18
 10 165 30226090 LIUKKONEN KIM          ESSLA/99   44.94   44.30 1:29.24   65.36
 11 143 29583922 ROUVILA PYRY             SCS/98   45.56   44.77 1:30.33   76.91
 12 117 28845674 KURONEN ANTTON         ESSLA/98   45.33   45.14 1:30.47   78.39
 13 160 29643590 TORSTI SASKA           VASKI/99   45.56   45.02 1:30.58   79.56
 14 152 29041083 LEMPINEN MARC          GRIFK/98   45.34   45.41 1:30.75   81.36
 15 124 29660613 MÄKELÄ EETU              SHS/98   46.15   45.58 1:31.73   91.74
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     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS
 16 144 27595569 WIKSTRÖM EDVARD        GRIFK/98   46.24   45.64 1:31.88   93.33
 17 132 29508185 KUIKKANIEMI TUUKKA      HYSS/98   46.11   45.78 1:31.89   93.43
 18 156 27512319 MESTERTON VICTOR       GRIFK/98   46.63   45.89 1:32.52  100.11
 19 171 30158647 LANTTA MATIAS          MHALP/98   46.21   46.69 1:32.90  104.13
 20 150   309994 VUORI JUSTUS           TUSLA/99   47.05   46.67 1:33.72  112.82
 21 141 25779673 SALLINEN KIM           GRIFK/98   46.62   47.11 1:33.73  112.93
 22 155 29943216 SATTANEN JAAKKO        LEVIS/98   47.08   46.81 1:33.89  114.62
 23 120 30360053 WESTERHOLM OSCAR       GRIFK/99   46.61   47.35 1:33.96  115.36
 24 130 28422107 SAIKKONEN ELMO           SHS/98   47.70   46.34 1:34.04  116.21
 25 142 29495269 PALMEN PYRY             HYSS/98   47.45   47.22 1:34.67  122.88
 26 161 30120811 PARTANEN TEEMU         NILSK/99   47.69   48.14 1:35.83  135.17
 27 121 29648443 REMAHL VILLE             LHS/98   47.63   48.49 1:36.12  138.24
 28 128 27464784 KOSKI EELIS            GRIFK/98   47.80   48.66 1:36.46  141.85
 29 166 30024807 PARTANEN JOSE          NILSK/98   48.01   48.49 1:36.50  142.27
 30 133 30148291 HÄKKINEN JANNE           KHS/98   48.91   48.69 1:37.60  153.92
 31 149 32836284 HÄMÄLÄINEN SAMPSA        KHS/99   48.64   49.07 1:37.71  155.09
 32 169 30124341 KAINULAINEN KALLE        PHS/98   47.98   49.76 1:37.74  155.41
 33 154 32946734 KERÄNEN LASSE          LEVIS/98   50.03   49.76 1:39.79  177.12
 34 116 31173142 MALVIKKO OTTO            LHS/98   50.66   49.41 1:40.07  180.09
 35 170 32197651 KERÄNEN LEEVI          LEVIS/98   50.39   50.07 1:40.46  184.22
 36 129 30565971 NYSTRÖN OSCAR          VASKI/99   50.43   50.32 1:40.75  187.29
 37 134 30476361 ALANISKA VILLE           SCS/99   50.48   50.46 1:40.94  189.31
 38 112 27479355 KINNUNEN HENRIK          TSS/98   50.40   50.92 1:41.32  193.33
 39 157 30746583 TASKINEN ROOPE         MHALP/99   51.63   50.43 1:42.06  201.17
 40 114 30132168 KIIVERI OSKARI         SAISK/98   50.78   51.88 1:42.66  207.53
 41 147 30908884 HAKKARAINEN PAULI        PHS/98   51.80   51.15 1:42.95  210.60
 42 127 30768516 ANTTILA SANTERI          SHS/98   52.43   51.09 1:43.52  216.64
 43 158 31838092 RAVEALA RISTO          ESSLA/99   52.73   50.92 1:43.65  218.01
 44 119 30373752 PELTOLA OLLI             SHS/98 1:00.63   44.70 1:45.33  235.81
 45 113 29539594 LINJAKUMPU JUHO          SCS/99   54.16   53.42 1:47.58  259.65
 46 146 27457157 JÄRVIKARE HENRIK       GRIFK/99 1:04.14   44.62 1:48.76  272.15
 47 123 29042214 WILGREN FABIAN         GRIFK/99   54.74   54.07 1:48.81  272.68
 48 153 29618033 PELTONEN MISKA           JHS/98 1:01.27   47.66 1:48.93  273.95
 49 118 31233419 LYYTINEN MARKUS        HISKI/98   54.51   54.60 1:49.11  275.85
 50 172          PENTTINEN KASPERI      SIIPO/98   58.32   51.66 1:49.98  285.07
 51 111 31835370 KERVINEN VENNI-VILJAMI NILSK/99   54.36   55.72 1:50.08  286.13
 52 136 31784007 MOISANEN OSKARI          TSS/99   55.97   54.85 1:50.82  293.97
 53 145 31798527 LAATIKAINEN JUHO       KATSL/99   57.62   55.14 1:52.76  314.52
 54 164 29968987 MIKKONEN KALLE           TSS/99   58.53   56.21 1:54.74  335.50

27-03-09 / TAHKO                         LIST:                           GM8 / 2
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE               TIMING ALGE TDC 8000/8001
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
                               VALIO LOPPUKILPAILU                              
                       VALIO 9-11 TAITOKISA 27.3.2009 M11                       
                                  RACE CODE No.                                 
SIIPO                                                             MARCH 27, 2009
TAHKO                                                                           
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 PL BIB          COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS
DID NOT START 1st RUN
    159 30332832 MYLLYNIEMI JAAKKO        PHS/99
    138          RAUTIO EETU              JHS/98
    122 28545217 MALM EETU              KATSL/98
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
    163   299485 SULA JANI-MARKUS       TUSLA/99
    126 28536080 PESOLA ELIAS             SCS/98
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DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
    139 31241320 HILTUNEN VILLE           PHS/98
    137 30948239 KOIVULA MATIAS         VASKI/98
    115   296787 HURNANEN MIIKA         TUSLA/98
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE
                                                KARHILA-RÄSÄNEN JAANA  
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                        G I A N T   S L A L O M     M E N                       
                               PENALTY CALCULATION                              
 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:
  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                            BEST 5      RACE
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS
     1    168 29620607  PIIRAINEN JOONA              990.00
     2    140 28721400  HAATAJA ARTTU                990.00
     3    162  2734099  HOLM SAMUEL                  990.00
     4    110 30349126  MÄKINEN ARTTU                990.00
     5    148 29664113  RAATIKAINEN VALTTERI         990.00
     6    151 32081576  HÄGGLUND BORIS               990.00   530.00     46.82
     7    131 27457160  JÄRVIKARE NIKLAS             990.00   530.00     48.62
     8    167 30036921  HONKANEN LASSI               990.00   530.00     56.15
     9    135 29848696  KANKKUNEN SAMPO              990.00   530.00     62.18
    10    165 30226090  LIUKKONEN KIM                990.00   530.00     65.36
 THE BEST 5 AT START:
     4    110 30349126  MÄKINEN ARTTU                530.00

Sivu 3



TAITOKILPAILU M11
    44    119 30373752  PELTOLA OLLI                 530.00
    23    120 30360053  WESTERHOLM OSCAR             530.00
    27    121 29648443  REMAHL VILLE                 530.00
    47    123 29042214  WILGREN FABIAN               530.00
TOTALS                                              --------
(B)      POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                  2650.00  --------
(A)      POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                2650.00   --------
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           279.13
CALCULATED PENALTY 2650.00 +2650.00 - 279.13 : 10  =                    502.087
                      (A)      (B)      (C)
ROUNDED                                                                 502.09
PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        502.09
                                     _______________________
                                     KARHILA-RÄSÄNEN JAANA  
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